

O.C. Appeal 15 of 2006
CIS 22 of 2015

Order No. 62

Dated: 29.11.2018

Today is fixed for further hearing of the appeal.

Both parties file their separate hazira.

Appellant files a petition praying for time on the ground stated in the petition.

Heard. Considered. The prayer is allowed.

Fix 08.01.2019 for further hearing of the appeal.

D/C by me

Addl. Dist. & Sess. Judge,
FTC 1st, Islampur, U/D.