

Order No 83

Date : 04.01.2025

This day is fixed for hearing.

Appellant files hazira through Ld. Advocate.

Respondent files hazira through Lawyer along with an adjournment petition praying for time for hearing of appeal on the ground stated therein.

Prayer for time is allowed as last chance.

To :**18.02.2025** for hearing of appeal.

D/C by me,

Addl. Dist. Judge
FTC-Ist, Islampur, U/Dinajpur.
(J.O Code No. WB 00688)